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NOTE: Drawn By: B.C. Date: OCTOBER 2020

4" CONCRETE 8LAB OVER & MIL Uy POLY -THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
ON R-12 RIGID INSULATION OVER CRUSHED ROCK SECTION C CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY scale: ]/4" . I'_o"

DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.
-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED
TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS P i
ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED roject:

-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT K IAN' RES IDENCE AT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR E QEE
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER. 34] LU 6T 24th eT T
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-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
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SECTION D

GARAGE ROOF:
ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF

BREATHER TYPE PAPER UNDERLAYMENT
BETWEEN COURSES 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
TRUSSES TO MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATION #24"0C

5" ALUMINUM OR VINYL GUTTER

ON 2x& GUTTER BOARD

WITH ALUMINUM OR VINYL SOFFIT.
PROVIDE NO SOFFIT ROOF VENTING
IN SOFFITS ALONG EAST SIDEYARD.
SOFFIT VENTING AT FRONT, REAR,
AND WEST SIDES OF BUILDING ONLY.

GARAGE WALL:

STUCCO TO MATCH ON METAL
LATHE OVER 2 LAYERS 30 MIN.
BUILDING PAPER OVER 1/2"
PLY. SHEATHING OVER

2x4 @ 16" O/C

8" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

TO #2.15 PROVIDE 2 COATS OF
ASPHALT DAMP PROOFING AND

A LAYER OF WATER SHEDDING
MEMBRANE ON A 18"xg" DEEP

STRIP FOOTING C/W &" PERFORATED
PVYC DRAIN SET IN DRAIN ROCK
BED AND &" TIGHT PVC DRAIN

FOR ROOF WATER DRAINAGE

4" CONCRETE sLAB C/W
oxexI0/10 WWHM @ MID DEPTH OF
SLAB OVER & MIL U.Vv. POLY
OVER &" OF GRAVEL

FINISHED GRADE 88.01

3 e5.e

GARAGE SOUTH ELEVATION
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GARAGE PLAN

NOTE:

-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
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North Vancouver, BC V7M 3M6
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ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF

BREATHER TYPE PAPER UNDERLAYMENT
BETWEEN COURSES 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
TRUSSES TO MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS @24"0C
R50 BATT INSULATION & MIL UV POLY

5/8" DRYWALL VENT 2 1:300

SAFETY GLASS PANELS IN
A METAL HANDRAIL FRAME
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DINING ROOM

PDR.

HALL

CLOSET

PEYAYAYATA YA TATA T ETATAYETATAYETATETETATETETAYETATAYETATAYES

SIDING OVER 1/2"'x2" VERTICAL

STRAPPING @ 16" O/C OVER 2 LATERS

OF 320 MIN BUILDING PAPER OVER

3/8" PLYWOOD SHEATHING WITH A 2" DIA. N
HOLE DRILLED AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM
OF EACH STUD SPACE 2X& @ lo" O/C 8TUDS
C/W R 20 BATT INSULATION

& MIL. POLY. UV. YAPOUR BAR

172" DRYWALL

#355,6

INTERIOR PARTITION
172" DRYWALL BOTH SIDES
2X4 @ 1" OR 2x& @ lo"

APPROVYED MEMBRANE OVER 5/8" PLY.
OVER DECK JOISTS SLOPE TO DRAIN
SOFFIT TO MATCH

RIM JOISTS

DOUBLE UP FOR SOLID BLOCKING
AND INSULATE WITH R-20 BATTS

& MIL UY. POLY TO WARM SIDE

STRAP CONC. WALLS WITH

2" XP% RIGID INSULATION

2x4 C/W R-14 BATT INSULATION
& MIL U.v. POLY ¢ 172" DRYWALL

8" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

TO #9.15 PROVIDE 2 COATS OF
ASPHALT DAMP PROOFING AND

A LATER OF WATER SHEDDING
MEMBRANE ON A 18"xg8" DEEP

STRIP FOOTING C/W &" PERFORATED

PYC DRAIN SET IN DRAIN ROCK \Q_ 3

BED AND &" TIGHT PYC DRAIN
FOR ROOF WATER DRAINAGE

4" CONCRETE eLAB
OVER & ML Uy POLY ON
RI2 RIGID INSULATION
OVER CRUSHED ROCK

ROOF RIDGE 100.80 ™ (330.71")

TOP OF WALL 99.13 M (325.23")

STAINED 2x4 @ 1" O/C

UPPER FLOOR 96.36 M, (316.15")

PORCH

SECTION B

‘>

MAIN FLOOR 93.29 M (306.07)

LOWER FLOOR 90.22 M (295.99")

ROOF RIDGE 100.80 ™M (330.71")

N}

alimlimiln |
BEDR™ #3 |||HALL ||

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ |

KITCHEN STAIR
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LIVING
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SECTION C

NOTE:

FLOOR
296.01) FLOOR JOISTS C/W R-28 BATTS

-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.

SAFETY GLASS SKYLIGHT C/W

FLASHING AND COUNTERFLASHING

2x MOUNTING CURB CANT STRIPS AND
OTHER COMPONENTS AS RECOMENDED
BY MANUFACTURER REFER TO SHOP
DRAUWINGS FOR RECOMENDED INSTALATION
- BEYOND

TOP OF WALL 99.14 M (325.25")

5" ALUMINUM OR VINTL GUTTER

ON 2xe GUTTER BOARD

WITH ALUMINUM OR VINYL SOFFIT.
PROVIDE NO SOFFIT ROOF VENTING
IN SOFFITS ALONG SIDEYARDS.
SOFFIT VENTING AT FRONT AND REAR
OF BUILDING ONLY,

UPPER FLOOR 9&.31 M, (3le.11)

5/8"T¢ G PLTYWOOD OVER
FRAME FLOOR AS SPECIFIED
ON STRUCTURAL DRAUWINGS
C/W 172" DRYWALL CEILING

MAIN FLOOR 93.3 M (306.03")

SUITE PARTITION

172" TYPE "X" DRYWALL EACH SIDE OF 2x4 @ 16" WALL

WITH ONE SIDE OF WALL FACED WITH METAL RESILIENT
FURRING STRIPS OVER DRYWALL WITH 5/8" TYPE "X"
DRYWALL R-14 BATTS IN WALL BCBC W3c ASSEMBLY

SUITE CEILING:
5/8" TYPE "X" DRYWALL OVER

< RESILIENT METAL FURRING STRIPS

@ 16" O/C AND 5/8" TYPE "X" DRY.
BCBC Fgb ASSEMBLY
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NOTE:

-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REFPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.

REVISIONS

= =
| 7

—Bill Curtis
Associates
@ Design Ltd.

(2002)
Phone 604-986-4550
Fax 604-986-4555
billcurtisdesign@gmail.com

Harbourfront Business Centre
5th Floor, 224 West Esplanade
North Vancouver, BC V7M 3M6

ELEVATIONS

Drauwing:

Drawn By: B.C. Date: OCTOBER 2020
Scale: 74" : 1'-o"

Pro Ject:

KIANI RESIDENCE AT
343 WEST 24th STREET
NORTH VANCOUVYER

Quality Residential Design



ROOF RIDGE 100.81 ™M (330.13")

ROOF RIDGE 100.81 ™M (330.13")

TOP OF WALL 92.126 ™M (325257 ~

T

[ T T T T TT T T TT T T TT TT T
2
~
-
~

ROOF RIDGE 101.123 M (331.71)

TOP OF WALL 99.453 M (326.29")

UPPER FLOOR 96.686 ™ (317.21)

MAIN FLOOR 93.613 M (3071.13")

EAST ELEVATION

TOP OF WALL 99.136 ™M (325.25")

ROOF PEAK

UPPER FLOOR 96.269 M, (316.17)

MAIN FLOOR 93.226 M (306.09")

LOWER FLOOR 90.224 ™M (296.01")

EL=9717 97.00
96.00
9.
o
‘D 0.91
© 95.00
Q N\
"4
076’
94.00
= o &> N 93.00
I\\]\ 0.84 9 Q)‘],b‘
| e | < [ l* N
: II: \|:‘:l\ |:: : g o QN‘HI 101 1\ 7 1§ \\\ 92 OO
GROUND™ 1= T I =~ - S |
EL=92‘1|8 I '|: ' I II: ' 1 |:: T o
P e — | de— A _— | e — e _— 3 ,
Lo g Lo T Lo , 1
s 91.00
|
WEST ELEVATION '

T

NOTE:

-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR

VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.

USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.

LOWER FLOOR 90.541 M (297.05")

REVISIONS

= =
| 7

—Bill Curtis
Associates
e Design Ltd.

(2002)

Phone 604-986-4550
Fax 604-986-4555
billcurtisdesign@gmail.com

Harbourfront Business Centre
5th Floor, 224 West Esplanade
North Vancouver, BC V7M 3M6

REFLECTED
WINDOWS

Draun By: B.C. Date: OCTOBER 2020

Drawing:

Scale: 74" . 1'-0"

Project:

KIANI RESIDENCE AT
343 WEST 24th STREET

NORTH VANCOUVYER

Quality Residential Design



12

\RL A AP FACAL VALK KA LKL KPR AL °

N

STREETSCAPE

Ca, A MK AUAAAS LA DA LA LA OIRALK

NOTE:

-THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

-THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED

TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.

REVISIONS

Drawing:
Drauwn By:
Scale:

Pro ject:

KIANI RESIDENCE AT
34| WEST 24th STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER

(2002)

Phone 604-986-4550
Fax 604-986-4555
billcurtisdesign@gmail.com

—Bill Curtis
Associates
e Design Ltd.

Harbourfront Business Centre
5th Floor, 224 West Esplanade
North Vancouver, BC V7M 3M6

STREETSCAPE

B.C. Date:

4" : 1'-0"

OCTOBER 2020

,,/‘\JE

=

Quality Residential Design



JONES AVENUE

NORTH SIDE OF
WEST 24th STREET

TRANS CANADA HIGHWAY

WEST 22rd STREET
WEST 24th STREET

)\
Y

WEST 24th STREET 34| WEST 24th STREET WEST 24th STREET
LOOKING EAST LOOKING WEST

REVISIONS

LANE 34] WEST 24th STREET LANE ]
LOOKING EAST FROM THE LANE LOOKING WEST

= =
| 7

—Bill Curtis

Associates

CONTEXT ® Design Ltd.

SCALE: 114" = I'-O" (2002
Phone 604-986-4550
Fax 604-986-4555
billcurtisdesign@gmail.com

Harbourfront Business Centre
5th Floor, 224 West Esplanade
North Vancouver, BC V7M 3M6

CONTEXT

Drawing:
NOTE: Drawn By: B.C. Date: OCTOBER 2020
SOUTH -THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY Scale:

DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.

6 | DE OF Tl I E | ANE -THE DESIGNER WILL NOT BE RESPONSABLE FOR COSTS INCURRED
TO THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR THROUGH ERRORS OR OMISSIONS P L
ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED roject:
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPTYRIGHT AND MAT
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT KIANI RE%IDENCE AT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND

NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR 8 9 34] LUEsT 24th 6TR EET

USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
YISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE of

EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS, NORTH \/ANCOUVER

Quality Residential Design



WEST 24TH STREET

N:\C0010-NV-2021\15115.00-341-WEST-24TH-ST-CNV\15115.00-DRAWINGS\15115.00-TOPOGRAPHIC ASBUILT\ACAD-T15115-01-METRIC-CLIENT-MODEL.DWG

SCALE: /18" = I'-O"

Project

KIANI RESIDENCE AT
3432 WEST 24th STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER

? i S A
© W ©
GUTTER o ‘s?h g P
ASPHALT CURB g 9,
~ ‘761 '00
4 X
:<E — _&; — ~
QP
% - BO (6% WATER ~ a°
<< = Qb
v S E 4 =
REMOVE EXISTING TREE N ¢ 5 A E AN
[v4
3 @  LAWN & 3 LAWN e LAWN
~L2 |, z | 52/ u
(3,23 S (Mo L. S
% S \
Vol
EXTENT OF TREE PROTECTION \ .
FENCING - REFER TO TABLE l 9 %n;b
AND FENCE DETAIL 4 9 ’
\.1 LPCP@
574 I))((
o Y3 .
2 v 7
e ; X
—
b \ /
AMENDED 36 : @ ® [ / B
PLAN 2837 N\ ' o PLAN 2837
o LAWN LAWN LAWN Y0 %
%@ 9 N /
% % ~ =
ﬂ @ ~— @ 1 —
: © S 2
S | I - — @ —_ — < >’
" s 1P 5 o "
e _ _ L - -y I~ Nl X
oHASHE ST L ~ Sl
_____ — e b * r—_ - — — - - - - - - - - = - _,'
S — I| | R | Y _ |1| o
sl v B = ————T =
NZ
ool : I <'.‘ I 4 e
&V?] 8 : | : 7N | [} \ZJ ©5'-blg"
( . ® . FIK|R | [ FINf 23.04) FIN/93.04 R FIN FIN/ 23.613 . 3 s
‘ 4 %q;Q 9 ) | EX@ EX@ | ol E>< Ex\ 92.1 ] | W R
1— I > | | _
NO STORAGE OF A A [ gl ! g ™w ® o
= 3 1 | c A EL=93.02
BUILDING MATERIALS p= 93 H || "H g
WITHIN OR AGAINST = | | E \ %%
BARRIER = | . :
4' | | @
} (I |
S l NG | I
STRUCTURE OF BARRIER MINIMUM < ><€D ! | | |
2x4 TIMBER CONSTRUCTION AS SHOWN ! | l | | Xe)
DIMENSIONS WILL VERY ACCORDING TO I | | | 7 ™ ROOF PEAK
TREE SIZE, LOCATION OF PROPERTY LINE ® | | gm\ | | ¥ 2 2 EL=98.79 X 1 STOREY 3
SIDEWALK AND OTHER OBSTACLES = a3 — .
@ 1 5 3 g : [~ : g g HOUSE #335 ~
® m REEE PR:;‘{’sED NEW d Lol b PROPOSED NEW gg
z[[[|7° RENCE IS N RESIDENCE 931 [lsEw
g : o' ol | EL=92.54
Y ! (V] I N anl
FENCING MATERIALALL SIDES OF | |
STRUCTURE DUPONT VEXAR L10 | | @ | | BASEMENT FLOOR
PUBLIC SAFETY FENCING - ORANGE . |
COLOUR OR EQUAL. % ) : : : 3 N A S_(_);)ZR Sikb)
c‘bb‘ j < | | ! < %(1/ 'l,(b =92.47 °
oY ¥y - 7 = 12.22 <
% | pm | i g q X . % X
. 3 ! o)) | . E Q
35 : : € DA
GENERAL NOTES: ' I I 3 o5
- LANDSCAPE WORK AND MATERIALS DEPICTED x90 T | | w
IN THIS DRAWING WILL CONFORM TO THE '77 X IgT | E
STANDARDS OUTLINED IN THE SECTION 3 OF THE o | | x
BRITISH COLUMBIA LANDSCAPE STANDARD (BCLS) Q‘b‘ | O
1997 EDITION PUBLISHED BY THE BCNTA/BCSLA % | I | z
TELEPHONE 604-614-TT12. | | 8
- THE PROTECTION BARRIERS MUST BE INSPECTED | | | 90
BY CNv DEVELOPMENT TECHNITIAN (TEL. £604-987-1155) | | | 'x9: \
PRIOR TO BUILDING PERMIT. IT 1S THE RESPOSABILITY N | /—\ /—\ | | >IW
OF THE CONTRACTOR TO ARRANGE FOR AN APPOINTMENT o] & m i
FOR THE INSPECTOR. = : FINf20.83 FINf 90.83 : FIN FIN | EL=92.19
N Ex\22.94 ) Ex\20.0 ! Ex Ex\ 20.18 N N
L | | (D% [32)
z | | ol | =
=
> gl RO i
e j’ | i 4 0"6]‘ x || 3
n Xl — | | —— 1_ >
ch %bo ! pm) | | '0_:
o lj] T R I j' | W
_ /|L 2 = [ <o LT| =~ = S
TRUNK DIAMETER MINIMUM DISTANCE TOTREETRUNK | [/ N7 g xC 1 =T F | page x
LL] — — @ N —— o
= cM INCHES | FEET <.\ £ N T %g"‘
< 20 8 06 [1.2M (3.93) u Y 4)
1 25 10 08 [15M (4.9) = . ~ —
30 12 10 |18M (5.91) N @ 5’2® LAWN f'?i@
35 14 12 [21M (6.89) X ' e X .
. .46 ===
40 16 1.3 |24M (7.87) é@ 89.93 %,
45 18 15 [2.7M (8.86) 1% L — >
2 T — x Jdx 0
50 20 17 |30M (9.84) - Z & po
Z o, S YA
55 22 1.8 [3.3M (10.83) — = %
60 24 20 |[36M (11.81) r S
; (14 74
75 30 25 |45M (14.76)) . LAWN i
90 36 30 |5.0M (16.40) pa)A\ 0 n .
9 k.
100 40 33 [6.0M (19.69) X EN :@ —1 &P
= & ®
w w
v g 3 =Y
—~ O IJBJ u LAWN I&J q
Pey z FIN/ 8e.55 Z 3 ]
TREE PROTECTION DISTANCE TABLE — O 0 9 & (4
NED Ex\ 88.1 | A ol
1 FIN Q0o
9O FIN/s8.15
— 0 EX
o 8%;; 5 Ex\&&.8 %,
. 855 1
" ®
|
FIN. 8. @ rmn—g’gss_ 35 X !g] FIN. 88.4 x
I
" PROPOSED NEW PROPOSED NEW t
3 DETACHED GARAGE DETACHED GARAGE q
N % - » §
s 2 | | 2
. . mm
? 5 Q > > m
3] 8 a ‘97 o ¥ N
< — 00 <
b 7 ) S| ez |
; : §¢ %
¥ S | Fneen FIN/ 88.32 98
T Ex\ 28.1 | EX) 28.36 0o
4
o ] m —a o
cB ol 8 g i H I
RIM EL=87.44 ) o1, , |% NS N l
INVERT EL=86.74ZZ] - A CBTO WEST PLDISTANCE = 1843 S —§\ 20 s '§’<b Tl g o ° | ©
.\ weerun & Sl . b |
\' X % =13 - - Y4 I
: PROPE = ‘ . ‘
.x—//i?ﬁ‘%\ « &, «| “ ERPY LINE=15.089 % D- EDGE OF ASPHALT
6 GUTTER ) A = cd Ne x_ %
MH STORM A\ GU TAS N N ey ¥ P
ED Rim L8752 MH STORM $ e |8 @ oS K X
=87. RIM EL 28262 ~ 55 £ 3 GUTTER &
O o . ‘kj)
MH TO WEST PL DISTANCE = 20.53 MH TO MH OVERALL DISTANCE = 48.81 ¢
£.04 (19.82) MH STORM
ﬁ«ﬁgo e 5 ] © MH TO EAST PL DISTANGE = 13.19 —(ED Rim EL=89.11
k=n MH SANITARY MH SANITARY ' 3 - A o
[t RIM EL=87.48 RIM EL=8748 e DANCE TR \/\¥ X X ANE X" MHTO MH OVERALL BYSTANCE = 43.99 3 \qu;.‘?‘ — MH SANITARY
=21, - tco) RIM EL=88.78
o7 MH TO EAST PL DISTANCE = 7.54 =
AUGUST 2021 ELEC CHARGING ADDED
m SUITE YARD IDENTIFIED
a FIN GRADES AND RET. WALLS
3 BOTONICAL COMMON SIZE [epacing]  [rxeE] NATIVE
Ax |1 | ACER PALMATUM SHINDE SHOJO SHINDO SHOJO JAPANESE MAPLE 10, #125 POT | ASSHOWN | TREE NON NATIVE L ANDSCAPE LiGHTNG
km |5 | KALMIA MICROPHILLA MOUNTAIN LAUREL #2 POT AS SHOWN | SHRUB NON NATIVE LEGEND REVISIONS
po |4 |PRUNUSLAUROCERASUS "OTTO LUYKEN" | OTTO LUYKEN LAUREL #3 POT ASSHOWN | SHRUB NON NATIVE @ LOW VOLTAGE GROUND MOUNTED
LANDCSAPE LIGHTING NOTE:
th |2 | RHODODENDRON MACROPHYLLUMO PACIFIC RHODODENDRON #3 POT AS SHOWN | SHRUB NATIVE ==
WALL MOUNTED LOW VYOLTAGE -THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
an |6 [ ATHYRIUM NIPONICUM "PICTUM" PAINTED FERN #2 POT AS SHOWN | FERN NATIVE LIGHTING FIXTURE CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK AND REPORT ANY
DESCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER.
pm |8 | POLYSTICHUM MUNITUM WESTERN SWORD FERN #1 POT AS SHOWN | FERN NATIVE -TUE DESIGNER L NOT BE REBFONSABLE FOR COBTS NCURRED.
ON PLANS OR SPECIFICATIONS AFTER THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED
-THESE PLANS AND CONCEPTS ARE PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER. THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNER AND
NO PLAN OR PART THEREOF SHALL BE COPIED DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR
USED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER.
VISUAL CONTACT WITH THESE DRAUWINGS SHALL CONSTITUTE CONCLUSIVE
EVIDENCE OF ACCEPTANCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PLAN OF LEGEND: DATUM: =
° ELEVATIONS ARE TO CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER GEODETIC
AMENDED LOT 34 (SEE 283132 L) & DATUM, AND ARE DERIVED FROM CONTROL MONUMENT 87H3657,
X - DENOTES SPOT ELEVATION PUBLISHED ELEVATION = 69.348 METRES,
BLOCK 213 DL 544 GROUP 1 NWD ISANO. 44, NAD B3, CVDEAGVRDZ01S).
EL - DENOTES ELEVATION
PLAN 2837 ™W - DENOTES TOP OF WALL ——~]]
N PL DENOTES PROPERTY LINE PROPERTY: < E_
- — 1 =
CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER PROPERTY DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE DERIVED FROM FIELD SURVEY. : 7/ =0
INTEGRATED SURVEY AREA #44 O-pP - DENOTES POWER POLE —— 2
. OFFSETS TO PROPERTY LINES ARE NOT TO BE USED TO DEFINE . .
CIVIC ADDRESS: 341 WEST 24TH STREET @M+ -DENOTES MANHOLE BOUNDARIES. ill Curtis | 3
. -154- . Z) CcB - DENOTES CATCH BASIN =
PID: 007-154-852 SCALE 1:100 REFER TO CURRENT CERTIFICATE(S) OF TITLE FOR ADDITIONAL, ASSOCiatES o
e ——— EXISTING OR PENDING CHARGES. a B
] 0 1 > 5 91.21 - DENOTES 0.15@ DECIDUOUS TREE . kS
015 DEC  WITH A GROUND ELEVATION OF 91.21m.
ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES AND DECIMALS THEREOF. © De31gn Ltd° iy
GENERAL: (2002) =
DATE: BY: 88.81 - DENOTES 0.90% CONIFEROUS TREE - =
© 0.90g CON  WITHA GROUND ELEVATION OF 88.81m. THIS PLAN SHOWS THE LOCATION OF VISIBLE FEATURES ONLY, AND DOES Phone 604-986-4550 | &
be nnett 2021-01-20 RG NOT INDICATE BURIED SERVICES THAT MAY EXIST ON OR AROUND THE F 1 1
" LAND SURVEYING LTD SUBJECT SITE. ax  604-986-2555
: 1 - DENOTES DETAIL 1 LOCATION WITH illcurtisdesien@email.com
. BCLAND SURVEYORS VIEW IN DIRECTION OF POINT. FEATURES SHOWN WITHOUT DIMENSIONS SHOULD BE CONFIRMED WITH billcurtisdesign@g co
zg);{ﬂ/i;g%@’:g%i BENNETT LAND SURVEYING LTD. Harbourside Business Centre
V7P 3R5 ' 2UILDIIEl:G SLOCATISOSN OBASED og SUgVEY TIES TO VISIBLE EXTERIOR 5th Floor, 224 West Esplande
TEL 604-980-4868 URFACES UNLE THERWISE NOTED.
North Vancouver, BC V7M 3L6
www.bennettsurveys.com !
y TREE SPECIES AND DIMENSIONS SHOULD BE CONFIRMED BY A QUALIFIED
ARBORIST. SHADED AREA IS NOT AN INDICATION OF DRIP LINE LOCATION LANDSCAPE
FB1016 P74-83, P88-107, P122-125 (TL-AA) REVISION: A UNLESS SPECIFICALLY LABELED. Drawing L AN
Drawun By BC Date OCT. 2020









